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O AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

APl Number Pool Code Pool Name
So - 0zf- 398720 Ut § o /‘44/:/3»44&.' ‘/d.s’o WES
" Property Code Property Name ¢ ’ 4 Well Number
32218 TOURMALINE STATE 1
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
2107817 CONOCOPHILLIPS 4015’

Surface Location

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

0 16 17 S 32 E 380 SOUTH 1650 EAST LEA
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

Dedicated Acres

Joint or Infill

Consolidation Code

Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A

NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to
the best of my knewledge and belief, and that this organization either owns &
working interest or unleased mineral inferestin the land including the proposed
bottom hale location or has a right to drill this well of this location pursuant to
a confract with an owner of such a mineral or working inferest, or fo a
voluntary pooking agreement or a compulsory pooling order herelofore entered by

the division.
Thpe  ifiefo
Slgnadfre ~ Date

Runa D aMpsiasee

Printed Name

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown
on this plat was plotted from field notes of
actual surveys made by me or under my
supervison and that the same is true and

correct to the best of my belief.

July 24, \\ZQ‘QE_B'“"H

£

T o W AU
Date of Survey \\\\\ '\\.\\;\H i U"//[ﬂ

Signature & Sea‘l of Praiessx&@/li,Surveyo
> %

T
-
~
-
3

/&

TVryaaasfivey

\
N N
A N
NOTE: Plan g \
N X = 673.746.0 3
1) Plane Coordinates shown hereon are Transverse |\ Y = 665,512.6 \i - /- i} -\-i‘ S
Mercator Grid ond Conform to the "New Mexico ’ 2 < YaT- Pl AN \\‘\
Coordinate System”, New Mexico East Zone, North N . \ 1650 W.0. Nu m’ 2;@/9,8,‘,\92\\% k\“
American Datum of 1927. Distances shown hereon are o T W
mean horizontal surfoceI values. N R N Certificate No. MACON'MCDQNN@“ 12185
NN ON N AN ’

LAy



NEW MEXICO INCLINATION REPORT

1. FIELD NAME ' 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
MALJAMAR; YESO, WEST TOURMALINE STATE #1
3. OPERATOR
CONQCO PHILLIPS COMPANY
4. ADDRESS
ATTN, JALYN N. FISKE, 3300 NORTH "A" STREET BUILDING 6, MIDLAND TX, 79705 10. County
5. LOCATION LEA

SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth {12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
{feet) {Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displaccment (feet)
{Degrees) (Sine of Angle x100)
200 2.00 0.24 0.42 0.84 0.84
500 3.00 0.20 0.35 1.05 1.89
838 3.38 0.28 0.49 1.65 3.54
841 0.03 0.27 0.47 0.01 3.55
1002 1.61 1.48 2.58 4.16 7.71
1094 0.92 1.91 3.33 3.07 10.78
1183 0.89 1.66 2.90 2.58 13.36
1499 3.16 0.66 1.15 3.64 17.00
1683 1.84 0.98 1.71 3.15 20.15
2001 3.18 1.22 2.13 6.77 26.92
2092 0.91 0.79 1.38 1.25 28.17
2229 1.37 0.50 0.87 1.20 29.37
2407 1.78 0.75 1.31 2.33 31.70
2534 1.27 0.53 0.93 1.17 32.87
2543 0.09 0.24 0.42 0.04 32.91
2725 1.82 1.03 1.80 3.27 36.18
2859 1.34 1.13 1.97 2.64 38.82
2996 1.37 0.87 1.52 2.08 40.90
3087 0.91 0.98 1.71 1.56 42.46
3178 0.91 1.27 2.22 2.02 44 48
3315 1.37 1.14 1.99 2.73 47.21
3451 1.36 0.80 1.57 214 49.35
3588 1.37 0.83 1.45 1.98 51.33
3679 0.91 1.39 243 2.21 53.54
3816 1.37 2.02 3.62 4.83 58.37
3903 0.87 1.63 2.84 2.47 60.84
4031 1.28 1.38 2.41 3.08 63.92
4168 1.37 1.57 2.74 3.75 67.67
4287 0.99 1.67 2.91 2.89 70.56
4404 1.37 2.13 3.72 5.09 75.65
4495 0.91 1.53 2.67 2.43 78.08
4586 0.91 1.51 2.64 2.40 80.48
4709 1.23 1.78 3.11 3.82 84.30
4799 0.90 1.58 2.76 2.48 86.78
4936 1.37 1.64 2.86 3.92 90.70
5038 1.02 1.39 2.43 2.47 93.17
5129 0.91 1.22 2.13 1.84 95.11
5220 0.91 1.38 2.41 2.19 97.30
5491 2.71 1.21 211 572 103.02
5627 1.36 1.41 2.46 3.35 106.37
5749 1.22 1.42 2.48 3.02 109.39
5937 1.88 1.03 1.80 3.38 112.77




6037 1.00 0.81 1.41 1.41 114.18
6129 0.92 0.86 1.50 1.38 115.566
6291 1.62 0.7 1.22 1.98 117.54
6748 4.57 0.4 0.70 3.19 120.73
6908 1.60 0.50 0.87 1.40 122.13
7112 2.04 0.30 0.52 1.07 123.20
7180 0.68 0.10 0.17 0.12 123.32

ROBERT J.C. BIGHAM

RIG MANAGER

PRECISION DRILLING COMPANY

RIG 194
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December 13, 2012 ¥
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LIVIA GARCIA
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES




